Name of PAG

Drustvo ko-RAK:.si

Koronarno drustvo llirska Bistrica

Korosko drustvo za zdravje - KOVITA

Slovensko zdruzenje bolnikov z limfomom in levkemijo

ZdruZenje EuropaColon Slovenija

Zveza koronarnih drustev in klubov Slovenije
Drustvo za zdravje srca in oZilja Slovenije

* Add a clear description of the purpose of the support or service

Country

Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia

Slovenia

Slovenia
Slovenia

Types of support or service
provided
Contracted services
Contracted services
Contracted services
Financial support
Financial support, Contracted
services
Contracted services
Contracted services

2 For example, the number of hours of employees or facilities dedicated by the Member to support the activities of the Patients' Association

Description of support or service1'

sponsorship
ad
sponsorship
grant

grant and sponsorship

sponsorship and ad
sponsorship and ad

Monetary value of financial of the financial
support and the costs charged

500
6000

Non-monetary benefit
for PAG’

Service allowances

2745
500
740

3000

3000
7344
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